HIGHWAY, OPP. AMAR UJALA PRESS MAUZA
KAKRETHA, HARIPARWAT WARD, TEHSIL AND
DISTT. AGRA. BOUNDARIES AS PER SALE DEED:
EAST: OFFICE NO. 06, WEST: OFFICE NO. 08,
NORTH: CORRIDOR, SOUTH: OPEN TO SKY.

09.12.2025 21.07.2025 Loan Account No.
LAP0094100000005058790
Rs. 52,73,419/- (Rupees Fifty
Two Lacs Seventy Three
Thousand Four Hundred
Nineteen only) payable as
on 21.07.2025 along with

interest@ 11.55% p. a till the
realization.